1 https://jettools.com/13-inch-benchtop-helical-head-planer-jwp-13bthh
6/26/26
13" Benchtop Helical Head Planer
(JWP-13BTHH)
Product Images
2 https://jettools.com/13-inch-benchtop-helical-head-planer-jwp-13bthh
6/26/26
Short Description
COMING MID-JUNE
3 https://jettools.com/13-inch-benchtop-helical-head-planer-jwp-13bthh
6/26/26
Additional Information
Stock Number JT1-2989
Adjustable Depth Stop 6 in.
Cutterhead Diameter (In.) 1.8 in
Cutterhead Speed (RPM) 9,500 RPM
Dust Port Size (In.) 2-1/2 or 4 in.
Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required
(CFM) 550
Feed Rate (FPM) 24.6 FPM
Maximum Depth of Cut (In.) 1/8"
Maximum Full Width Depth of Cut (In.) 1/16 in.
Maximum Planing Thickness (In.) 6
Input Power 120V
Motor Amps 15
Motor Phase Single
Motor Power (HP) 2
Motor Voltage (V.) 120
Number of Knives 3
Number of Speeds Single
Outfeed Table Length (In.) 11.8 in.
Prewired Voltage (V.) 120
Prop 65 Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.) 20
Style (Type) Benchtop
Table Size (L x W) (In.) 13 in. x 12 in.
Type of Cutterhead Straight Knife
4 https://jettools.com/13-inch-benchtop-helical-head-planer-jwp-13bthh
6/26/26
Warranty 5 Year
Gross Weight 71
Net Weight 66